
Organizer: Reg F

Car Best Factored
Pos Nov Num Driver Car Class Run 1 Pen Run 2 Pen Run 3 Pen Run 4 Pen Run 5 Pen Run 6 Pen Time Factor Time Points

1 45 Adam S Honda S2000 BS 34.646        34.07        33.952        34.202        36.453 2 33.836        33.836 0.813 27.509 100.00
2 111 Curt B Honda S2000 CR STR 33.811        33.799        233.666 200 35.778        233.96 200 33.404        33.404 0.830 27.725 99.22
3 6 Mike P Acura rsx type s STF 35.806        35.491        35.522        35.194        35.151        34.817        34.817 0.800 27.854 98.76
4 25 Marshall M Mazda Miata ES 35.774        35.639        35.451        35.862        37.463 2 35.587        35.451 0.794 28.148 97.73
5 69 Derek C Ford Mustang FS 37.036        38.839 2 36.001        39.913 4 35.899        35.132        35.132 0.804 28.246 97.39
6 146 William H Honda S2000 BS 34.989        35.483        34.759        36.147 2 34.949        39.246 4 34.759 0.813 28.259 97.34
7 13 Suze M Honda Del Sol VTEC HS 37.457        39.411 2 36.884        36.929        36.668        36.251        36.251 0.786 28.493 96.54
8 85 William T Mini Cooper HS 37.417        37.479        37.587        36.51        36.997        37.111        36.510 0.786 28.697 95.86
9 11 Brendan R Honda S2000 STR 36.772        34.784        34.758        38.951 2 35.09        35.09        34.758 0.830 28.849 95.35
10 403 Clint N Subaru WRX DS 39.125        36.067        38.633 2 40.126 4 38.628 2 36.985        36.067 0.801 28.890 95.22
11 17 Stephen R Nissan Pulsar SM 36.701        33.967        34.61        38.068 4 33.892        34.541        33.892 0.861 29.181 94.27
12 115 Darcy W Honda civic STF 41.285 2 38.145        36.886        36.644        36.74        36.813        36.644 0.800 29.315 93.84
13 311 Greg A Volkswagen GTI STX 36.762        36.247        38.508 2 36.323        35.691        35.734        35.691 0.822 29.338 93.76
14 110 Dave K Mitsubishi Evolution ASP 35.579        34.845        36.477 2 37.047 2 34.328        234.025 200 34.328 0.856 29.385 93.62
15 136 Ivan S VW GTI GS 39.191        38.834        37.142        39.735        39.398 2 38.296        37.142 0.793 29.454 93.40
16 350 Dave M Honda CRX SMF 46.559        34.889        35.036        35.399        35.894        35.197        34.889 0.848 29.586 92.98
17 124 Matt M Fiat Spyder HCR 36.844        35.917        38.418 2 239.521 202 36.114        36.466        35.917 0.825 29.632 92.84
18 N 93 Justin K Volkswagen GTI STX 37.419        38.189        37.164        37.129        37.108        36.44        36.440 0.822 29.954 91.84
19 48 Travis L Mazda MX-5 Miata CS 42.099        37.901        37.093        40.199 2 37.005        37.287        37.005 0.810 29.974 91.77
20 242 Tim W Mazda Miata DSP 37.141        36.834        35.673                                                  35.673 0.842 30.037 91.58
21 N 80 Mark D Toyota MR2 ES 41.356        250.21 200 39.828        40.201        38.132        37.926        37.926 0.794 30.113 91.35
22 79 Brendan S Acura Integra SMF 36.925        36.303        38.495 2 35.741        37.919 2 42.633 6 35.741 0.848 30.308 90.76
23 53 Nathan W Nissan 240sx SM 36.449        35.288        35.488        35.569        36.34        35.991        35.288 0.861 30.383 90.54
24 77 Bob H Ford Mustang GT FS 41.634        240.013 200 37.852        40.037 2 38.2 2 40.401 2 37.852 0.804 30.433 90.39
25 70 Matt W Honda S2000 STR 38.104        36.896        37.139        38.871 2 37.683        36.667        36.667 0.830 30.434 90.39
26 N 92 Nick V Lexus IS300 DS 41.66 2 38.522        240.677 202 38.354        38.178        40.563 2 38.178 0.801 30.581 89.95
27 127 Wes H Cadillac CTS-V STP 39.542        38.45        38.68        41.578 4 37.452        42.785 4 37.452 0.820 30.711 89.57
28 N 500 William B Volvo 240 STS 44.566 2 42.001 2 39.592        39.282        38.373        38.172        38.172 0.818 31.225 88.10
29 212 Delaksh T Honda Civic Si DSP 39.931        40.236 2 39.862 2 38.268        39.641        37.115        37.115 0.842 31.251 88.03
30 86 Dustin V Scion FRS STX 39.3        39.955        38.553        38.565        238.552 200 38.076        38.076 0.822 31.298 87.89
31 236 Eric P Geo Metro STF 39.867        39.763        39.55        39.664        39.35        39.389        39.350 0.800 31.480 87.38
32 N 426 Brandon H Porsche boxster BS 240.198 200 242.244 200 44.709 2 40.166        238.405 200 38.73        38.730 0.813 31.487 87.36
33 N 113 Scott L Mazda 3 GT HS 244.57 200 247.363 200 43.484        41.356        40.403        40.081        40.081 0.786 31.504 87.32
34 49 Bill W Mazda Miata DSP 38.41        203.054 200 38.418        37.788        38.506        37.493        37.493 0.842 31.569 87.14
35 N 96 Joe M Scion FRS STX 39.931        40.562        39.761        38.567        41.278        38.703        38.567 0.822 31.702 86.77
36 N 82 Mike M Subaru WRX DS 42.521        39.933        39.68        39.683        40.782 2 41.136 2 39.680 0.801 31.784 86.55
37 46 Hailey K Fiat 500 DSP 41.802 2 40.993 2 38.49        38.534        39.952 2 37.997        37.997 0.842 31.993 85.98
38 N 326 Jonathan H Porsche boxster BS 249.644 200 46.209        42.283        39.999 2 39.846        39.384        39.384 0.813 32.019 85.91
39 N 91 Chris B Ford Focus ST DSP 44.764        77.528        243.191 200 244.152 200 41.977 4 38.126        38.126 0.842 32.102 85.69
40 N 407 Scott W Subaru legacy gt SM 40.03 2 40.904 2 38.69        37.306        39.378 2 37.405        37.306 0.861 32.120 85.64
41 N 30 Sebastian N Subaru Impreza wrx st SM 240.5 200 38.649        40.232 2 38.483 2 37.919 2 37.34 2 37.340 0.861 32.150 85.56
42 71 Kaleb L Toyota MR2 STS 43.381        46.964 4 40.523        39.991        41.93                      39.991 0.818 32.713 84.09
43 N 94 Travis M Ford Mustang STX 40.203        41.973 2 42.796 4 42.583 4 40.489 2 40.967 2 40.203 0.822 33.047 83.24
44 N 95 Jeremy D Infiniti G35 STU 47.53        43.897 2 41.074        43.65 2 39.869        42.648 2 39.869 0.831 33.131 83.03
45 N 12 Hans R Subaru Impreza HS 43.231        43.693 2 42.176                                                  42.176 0.786 33.150 82.98
46 54 Bruce E Subaru Impreza BM 36.322        35.617        35.339        35.005        35.474        35.412        35.005 0.956 33.465 82.20
47 N 90 Randy M Ford Fusion STX 242.072 200 243.348 200 41.126        43.994 2 43.936 2 43.936 2 41.126 0.822 33.806 81.37
48 N 28 Tracey L Volvo C70 HS 46.334        45.372        45.106        44.113        47.152 4 44.348 2 44.113 0.786 34.673 79.34
49 36 Polina S VW GTI GS 49.949        45.601        44.03        44.06        44.505 2 43.949 2 43.949 0.793 34.852 78.93
50 N 1 Lucian D Subaru Impreza HS 46.133 2 45.922        44.648                                                  44.648 0.786 35.093 78.39
51 N 120 Rob H Subaru Impreza HS 48.462        45.741        45.983        48.006        45.274        45.431        45.274 0.786 35.585 77.30
52 N 65 Paul D Chevrolet Caprice FS 53.838        47.3        46.013        44.998        44.809        44.39        44.390 0.804 35.690 77.08

Fastest time of the day was 33.404 by Curt B

Notes: All times include penalties ( 2 seconds for each cone, 200 seconds for off course)
N' indicates novice
dns indicates "did not start"
dnf indicates did not finish (synonymous with off course)
s indicates 'street tire'
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Pos Num Driver Car Best Time
1 111 Curt B Honda S2000 CR 33.404
2 45 Adam S Honda S2000 33.836
3 17 Stephen R Nissan Pulsar 33.892
4 110 Dave K Mitsubishi Evolution 34.328
5 11 Brendan R Honda S2000 34.758
6 146 William H Honda S2000 34.759
7 6 Mike P Acura rsx type s 34.817
8 350 Dave M Honda CRX 34.889
9 54 Bruce E Subaru Impreza 35.005
10 69 Derek C Ford Mustang 35.132
11 53 Nathan W Nissan 240sx 35.288
12 25 Marshall M Mazda Miata 35.451
13 242 Tim W Mazda Miata 35.673
14 311 Greg A Volkswagen GTI 35.691
15 79 Brendan S Acura Integra 35.741
16 124 Matt M Fiat Spyder 35.917
17 403 Clint N Subaru WRX 36.067
18 13 Suze M Honda Del Sol VTEC 36.251
19 93 Justin K Volkswagen GTI 36.440
20 85 William T Mini Cooper 36.510
21 115 Darcy W Honda civic 36.644
22 70 Matt W Honda S2000 36.667
23 48 Travis L Mazda MX-5 Miata 37.005
24 212 Delaksh T Honda Civic Si 37.115
25 136 Ivan S VW GTI 37.142
26 407 Scott W Subaru legacy gt 37.306
27 30 Sebastian N Subaru Impreza wrx st 37.340
28 127 Wes H Cadillac CTS-V 37.452
29 49 Bill W Mazda Miata 37.493
30 77 Bob H Ford Mustang GT 37.852
31 80 Mark D Toyota MR2 37.926
32 46 Hailey K Fiat 500 37.997
33 86 Dustin V Scion FRS 38.076
34 91 Chris B Ford Focus ST 38.126
35 500 William B Volvo 240 38.172
36 92 Nick V Lexus IS300 38.178
37 96 Joe M Scion FRS 38.567
38 426 Brandon H Porsche boxster 38.730
39 236 Eric P Geo Metro 39.350
40 326 Jonathan H Porsche boxster 39.384
41 82 Mike M Subaru WRX 39.680
42 95 Jeremy D Infiniti G35 39.869
43 71 Kaleb L Toyota MR2 39.991
44 113 Scott L Mazda 3 GT 40.081
45 94 Travis M Ford Mustang 40.203
46 90 Randy M Ford Fusion 41.126
47 12 Hans R Subaru Impreza 42.176
48 36 Polina S VW GTI 43.949
49 28 Tracey L Volvo C70 44.113
50 65 Paul D Chevrolet Caprice 44.390
51 1 Lucian D Subaru Impreza 44.648
52 120 Rob H Subaru Impreza 45.274
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